
BREAKTHROUGH 

XD-EXTENDED DEPTH PROBES
SENSITIVITYXD

 eXtended Depth 

 Probes

 56% more sensitive 

where you need it. 

An Honest

5 YEAR WARRANTY
Our 5 year warranty covers ALL labor and ALL parts Including probes and cords!

NM0107

800-267-5549ASK YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!
FOR QUESTIONS OR SALES SUPPORT CALL



Room Filling Sound from the large forward-facing speaker of the 
DD-990R.  Its bright large display is easily seen across the room.  

DD-990R Table Top

For product ordering code, add the probe number to the end of the main unit number with a hyphen.
For example, to order a Display Doppler (DD-700) with 8MHz probe (D8) the order code is DD-700-D8.

Room Fi
DD-990R

Large, Bright Display: Indicates 
heart rate, battery status, volume 
setting and signal strength.

Our Premium Rechargeable Batteries stay 
charged when not in use and can be recharged 
more than 2000 times. 
A significant cost saving and reduction of waste

PROBE VERSATILITY: ALL PROBES CAN BE USED ON ALL OUR DOPPLERS

OB:  Our XD probes are particularly sensitive to shallow early fetal hearts without sacrificing sensitivity at depth.  
Both 2 and 3 MHz are available in waterproof versions as well as standard.

Vascular:  In addition to our sensitive and easy to hold 5 and 8 MHz probes, a unique audio PPG probe is available 
for detecting digital or penile flow.

DESCRIPTION
General purpose 3MHz probe - best for early fetal hearts
2MHz probe designed for deeper fetal hearts
3MHz obstetrical for water applications
2MHz obstetrical for water applications
General purpose 8MHz probe - peripheral arteries
5MHz probe designed for deeper vessels
Audio PPG for TBI and other studies

MAIN UNITS
DD-990R
DD-300
DD-301
DD-700
DD-701

DESCRIPTION
DigiDop 900R Table Top Doppler
Non-Display Digital Doppler
Non-Display Digital Doppler with Recharger
Display Digital Doppler
Display Digital Doppler with Recharger

HOW TO ORDER

Visit www.newman-medical.com for more information and accessories such as rolling stands, carrying cases, & wall mounts
5350 Vivian Street, Unit C, Arvada, Colorado 80002     1-800-267-5549 NM0107

PROBES
D3
D2
D3W
D2W
D8
D5
DPPG


