Newman Medical

Employee Owned & Operated

DOPPLERS





BREAKTHROUGH

SENSITIVITY

XD-EXTENDED DEPTH PROBES



56% more sensitive where you need it.



An Honest

5 YEAR WARRANTY

Our 5 year warranty covers ALL labor and ALL parts Including probes and cords!

ASK YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE TODAY! FOR QUESTIONS OR SALES SUPPORT CALL

800-267-5549

Newman) Medical

Employee Owned & Operated



DD-990R Table Top

Room Filling Sound from the large forward-facing speaker of the DD-990R. Its bright large display is easily seen across the room.



Large, Bright Display: Indicates heart rate, battery status, volume setting and signal strength.



Our **Premium Rechargeable Batteries** stay charged when not in use and can be recharged more than 2000 times.

A significant cost saving and reduction of waste

PROBE VERSATILITY: ALL PROBES CAN BE USED ON ALL OUR DOPPLERS

OB: Our XD probes are particularly sensitive to shallow early fetal hearts without sacrificing sensitivity at depth. Both 2 and 3 MHz are available in waterproof versions as well as standard.

Vascular: In addition to our sensitive and easy to hold 5 and 8 MHz probes, a unique audio PPG probe is available for detecting digital or penile flow.

MAIN UNITS	DESCRIPTION
DD-990R	DigiDop 900R Table Top Doppler
DD-300	Non-Display Digital Doppler
DD-301	Non-Display Digital Doppler with Recharger
DD-700	Display Digital Doppler
DD-701	Display Digital Doppler with Recharger

HO	WT	OR	RIDE	R
		~	, , ,	4

PROBES	DESCRIPTION
D3	General purpose 3MHz probe - best for early fetal hearts
D2	2MHz probe designed for deeper fetal hearts
D3W	3MHz obstetrical for water applications
D2W	2MHz obstetrical for water applications
D8	General purpose 8MHz probe - peripheral arteries
D5	5MHz probe designed for deeper vessels
DPPG	Audio PPG for TBI and other studies

For product ordering code, add the probe number to the end of the main unit number with a hyphen. For example, to order a Display Doppler (DD-700) with 8MHz probe (D8) the order code is DD-700-D8.